



Order Sheet

Writ Petition (T) No. 25 of 2018M/s Pan Parag India Ltd. **Versus** State of CG and others

05.03.2018	Shri Rahul Tamaskar, counsel for the Petitioner. Shri Anand Dadariya, Dy. G.A. for the State. State counsel prays for four weeks' time to file reply to the writ petition. List this case on 23rd of April, 2018. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue until further orders. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE