



2026:CGHC:21762

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (T) No. 25 of 2018

M/s Pan Parag India Ltd. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

Along with

WPT No. 36 of 2018

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Motion	
23/04/18	Mr. Neelabh Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Prasoon Bhaduri, G. A. for respondent / State. Learned counsel for the respondent / State prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. List the matter in the week commencing 07.05.2018. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	