



Order Sheet

Writ Petition (T) No. 25 of 2018M/s Pan Parag India Ltd. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others.

07/05/2018	Shri Neelabh Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Arun Sao, Deputy Advocate General for the State. Counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted six weeks' time to file reply. List this case after six weeks. Till then, interim relief granted earlier to continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

D/-